
 WATER BASE FEE PER WATER METER  
Meter Size Base fee 
*Inside ¾ " $16.28 
Inside 1" $18.39 
Inside 1 ½” $21.01 
Inside 2" $23.64 
Inside 3" $43.60 
Inside 4" $53.06 
Inside 6" $77.22 
*Outside ¾” $20.49 
Outside 1" $22.59 
Outside ½ “ $25.22 
Outside 2" $27.84 
Outside 3" $47.80 
Outside 4" $57.26 
Outside 6" $81.42 

*Inside rates refer to customers residing within the City limits. Outside 
rates refer to customers residing outside of the City limits. 
Note: Most typical residential homes occupy a 3/4" inch meter 
Plus all applicable sales taxes  
Monthly Billing Cycle  

 WATER USE RATES PER 1,000 GALLONS  
Consumption  
(Gallons per Month) Fee per 1,000 
Inside 0-3,000 $0.98 
Inside 3,001-8,000 $1.04 
Inside 8,001-20,000 $1.10 
Inside 20,001-30,000 $1.10 
Inside 30,001-60,000 $1.16 
Inside 60,000+ $1.22 
Outside 0-3,000 $1.04 
Outside 3,001-8,000 $1.16 
Outside 8,001-20,000 $1.22 
Outside 20,001-30,000 $1.22 
Outside 30,001-60,000 $1.27 
Outside 60,000+ $1.33 

 WATER NEW METER INSTALLATION  
¾ inch or smaller $943.00 
One Inch $1,229.00 
One and one half inch $1,655.00 
Two inch $2,178.00 
Three Inch $2,896.00 
Four Inch $3,851.00 
Six Inch $5,122.00 



 WASTEWATER   

INSIDE CITY LIMITS MONTHLY SEWER SERVICE FEE  

CUSTOMER CLASS FEE 
Residential, per single family residence/dwelling unit $27.04 
Commercial 1 (0-199,999 Gal.) $40.02 
Commercial 2 (200,000 to 399,999 Gal.) $57.00 
Commercial 3 (400,000 to 599,999 Gal.) $90.00 
Commercial 4 (600,000 to 799,999 Gal.) $120.00 
a) Commercial 5 (over 800,000 Gal.) $150.00 

a) plus the monthly surcharge fee per 100,000 gal. over 1,000,000 gal/yr. $8.50 

b) Industrial $60.00 

b) plus the monthly surcharge fee, per 100,000 gal. over 300,000 gal/yr. $8.50 

c) School, per site + monthly service fee per student $13.60 
c) Monthly service fee per student $0.40 

 WASTEWATER  
 

OUTSIDE CITY LIMITS MONTHLY SEWER SERVICE FEE  

CUSTOMER CLASS FEE 
Residential, per single family residence/dwelling unit $43.26 
Commercial 1 (0-199,999 Gal.) $70.30 
Commercial 2 (200,000 to 399,999 Gal.) $95.00 
Commercial 3 (400,000 to 599,999 Gal.) $130.00 
Commercial 4 (600,000 to 799,999 Gal.) $160.00 
a) Commercial 5 (over 800,000 Gal.) $195.00 

a) plus the monthly surcharge fee per 100,000 gal. over 1,000,000 gal/yr. $8.65 

b) Industrial $105.00 

b) plus the monthly surcharge fee, per 100,000 gal. over 300,000 gal/yr. $8.65 

c) School, per site + monthly service fee per student $13.75 
c) Monthly service fee per student $0.55 



 

 GARBAGE   

CUSTOMER CLASS FEE 
Single Family & Multi Family w Individual Water Meter $20.00 
Multi Family Developments w/o Individual Water Meter (fist occupied Unit) $20.00 

Each additional individual unit (occupied or not) $19.00 
Mobile home courts and trailer parks $20.00 
Commercial Establishments $45.00 
    Each additional individual unit (occupied or not) $30.00 

 


